TURSI Freestanding Bath Mixer Tap (floor connection),

black matt

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:
Series:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:
Installation:
Type of control:

Cartridge diameter:

Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:

Spare parts

KEROX Replacement Cartridge dia 35mm, low (Order code: 2121B)

TI021B

Sapho
TURSI

Black matt
Brass

Square
Floorstanding
Lever

35 mm
8.8367 kg

1 Piece

6 years
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TURSI Freestanding Bath Mixer Tap (floor connection), D SaAPHO
black matt

Technical sheet

320
65 225
’4—»

1085

810
895

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



